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[MpisBuwe
CaB4eHko

[MonnaBcbkun

['opowiko

[NMonnaBcbkun

banaH
TumodbieBa
TiwiHko

[Moropina
JleoHoB
BynuHo
['opowiko

KpyBaHA
MwuHbKO

XOTSH
[‘puropesa
Lynbra
KoBanboBa

Komucaposa

YepHunx
XykoBa

UeboTapeHko
binosboposa

KoBanboBa
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['OH4YapeHko

KoBaneHko
KopiHHUI

BanaHeHko

[aueHko

Im'a
[anwurno
[leHunc
Ceatocnas
[leHunc
[anuno
Kcrowa
AnbbiHa

[iaHa
borpaH
OniaHa
Apocnas

Irop
PopioH

EnizaBeTa
AHXxenika
Onekcin
Banepis
Hactsa
PomaH
Mapiga
lNoniHa
Onbra
Banepia

KOnisa
Hapis
Mwukona
Enyapa
Makcum

TeTana

[No 6aTbKoBI
OnekcaHgpoBuny
Bonogummposny
Mukonanosuy
Bonogummposny
IBaHOBUY
AHAOpilBHa
OnekcaHpapiBHa
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AmntpisHa
FOpinosn4
OnekcaHngpiBHa
Mwkonanosuy

AR DMD

OneroBuy
OnekcaHgpoBuy
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IBaHiBHa
OnekcaHngpiBHa
OnekcaHagpoBuy
OnekcaHapiBHa
AHfpiiBHa
PomaHoBn4
CepriiBHa
['puropieHa
IropisHa
OnekcaHapiBHa
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BonogummnpisHa
KOpiiBHa
MakcnmoBun4
AHfpinoBuny
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Bonogummnposuy 10

CepriiBHa 11
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53
53
53
55
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49
95

62
40
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61
66
66
67
68
71
72

66
95
59
71
73
73

58

CUHIM KONbOpOM Big3Ha4Y€eHi y4aCHUKM 3 4OOpUM pes3ynsTaTtoMm.



